
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 CAMBIER FLORIAN / MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO | B4 / C4 | Logis Auderghem 1 cambier / maeck delvaux

32 T9 Start: 9:30

T7 17 VANHAEREN PIM / JEUKEN JOACHIM | E2 / E4 | Hoeselt 10.00 bloeyaert / penson 1 8,7,4 End: 12:36

09.30 16 BLOEYAERT ACHIEL / PENSON MAX | E2 / E4 | Rooigem-Gent 4,7,6 T8

T8 9 MEHRJOO SINA / BEERTS BRAM | D2 / D4 | Hurricane / Meerdaal Leuven 2 mehrjoo / beerts 10.30 8,8,9

09.30 24 VANOVENACKER DYLANO / DUCHATELET MIEL | E6 / NG | TTC Deinze T10 7,5,5

T9 25 CLAESSENS THOMAS / FRANCOIS BASILE | NG / NG | Tenneville 10.00 tassin / champion 8,7,11 1

09.30 8 TASSIN DRISS / CHAMPION TIMOTHE | D0 / D6 | Buffalo Couillet / Ping La Louviere 3,3,3 T11

5 HENNAUT TIMO / DANCHENKO MISHA | C4 / D2 | Don Bosco / La Villette 3 hennaut / danchenko 11.00 -14,8,3,9

28 T11

T10 21 PENNINCKX SEPPE / VANWIJNSBERGHE QUINTEN | E4 / E6 | Meerdaal Leuven 10.00 penninckx / vanwijnsberghe 2 9,-6,4,-12,9

09.30 12 GYSELS LIEUWE / HOFKENS LARS | E0 / E0 | Zoersel -8,8,7,5 T10

T11 13 MARTINO LOUCA / CULOT TEO | E0 / E0 | Gpv Ath / Le Centre 4 martino / culot 10.30 -8,8,-7,9,9

09.30 20 VERMEYEN TIBO / CALENIC NICOLAS | E4 / E6 | KTTC Halle T12 6,8,8

29 10.00 franckinioulle / lemaire 7,8,8 1

4 FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR / LEMAIRE FLORIAN | C4 / D2 | Malonne / Evrehailles T8 cambier / maeck delvaux

3 KRZYSCIAK THOMAS / BUYCK AKYO | C2 / C4 | Logis Auderghem 5 krzysciak / buyck 11.30 3,-4,9,12

30 T13

T12 19 LAMBRECHTS KOBE / NOURESCU BOGDAN | E4 / E4 | Smash Aarschot / TTC Sukarti 10.00 lambrechts / nourescu 3 9,6,6

09.30 14 DUGARDIN ARTHUR / GILSOUL TILIO | D6 / E4 | Andenne 5,8,4 T12

T13 11 MOERKENS MATS / MANNAERTS JULES | D6 / D6 | Geelse / Gierle 6 moerkens / mannaerts 10.30 9,9,-1,5

09.30 22 VAN BAEL DAAN / VANDERHOYDONCK NIELS | E4 / E6 | Aarschot T14 8,5,4

27 10.00 druart / olivier 7,-8,-9,7,9 2

6 DRUART LUKAS / OLIVIER LEO | D0 / D2 | R.R. Basecles / Neufvilles Senne T13

T14 7 VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM / NOEL MAXIME | D2 / D2 | Piranha / Tourinnes 7 valencia lacampa / noel 11.00 -6,8,-8,8,10

09.30 26 VER EECKE WARRE / EMMERECHTS WOUT | NG / NG | Nova T15 7,3,7

T15 23 VAN HOYWEGHEN VICTOR / JACOBS SEBASTIAAN | E6 / E6 | Aarschot 10.00 geerts / dabek 4 6,2,6

09.30 10 GEERTS MIL / DABEK YANNICK | D4 / D6 | Nodo / Salamander 4,12,7 T14

T16 15 SANGLIER DYLLAN / DECLOUX NATHAN | E0 / E4 | Malonne 8 jansen / teerlinck 10.30 -9,6,10,6

09.30 18 JANSEN KOBE / TEERLINCK LOUIS | E4 / E4 | Schulen / Aarschot T16 -9,6,8,8

31 10.00 farhi thinsy / assenmaker FF

2 FARHI THINSY HUGO / ASSENMAKER THEO | C2 / C4 | Logis Auderghem FF

Boys doubles MIN - Ranking

mehrjoo / beerts

28-02-2026

krzysciak / buyck

moerkens / mannaerts

valencia lacampa / noel

jansen / teerlinck

franckinioulle / lemaire

krzysciak / buyck

valencia lacampa / noel

5

BK Jeugd - CB Jeunes PM-MIN - Boys doubles MIN

Tournament Director: 
Head Referee: 

KBTTB - FRBTT
NEC-CNE

Lemaire Andre
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hennaut / danchenko

franckinioulle / lemaire

krzysciak / buyck

7

1
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3
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Henrard Joffroy

8

cambier / maeck delvaux

cambier / maeck delvaux

cambier / maeck delvaux

4

16

12

13

14

15
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1 B4 / C4

2 C2 / C4

3 C4 / D2

4 D2 / D2

5 D2 / D4

6 D6 / D6

7 C4 / D2

8 E4 / E4

9 E2 / E4

10 E4 / E4

11 E0 / E0

12 D4 / D6

13 D0 / D6

14 D0 / D2

15 E4 / E6

16 NG / NG

17 E6 / NG

18 E4 / E6

19 E0 / E4

20 E2 / E4

21 D6 / E4

FF C2 / C4FARHI THINSY HUGO / ASSENMAKER THEO Logis Auderghem

SANGLIER DYLLAN / DECLOUX NATHAN Malonne

VANHAEREN PIM / JEUKEN JOACHIM Hoeselt

DUGARDIN ARTHUR / GILSOUL TILIO Andenne

VER EECKE WARRE / EMMERECHTS WOUT Nova

VANOVENACKER DYLANO / DUCHATELET MIEL TTC Deinze

VAN BAEL DAAN / VANDERHOYDONCK NIELS Aarschot

TASSIN DRISS / CHAMPION TIMOTHE Buffalo Couillet / Ping La Louviere

DRUART LUKAS / OLIVIER LEO R.R. Basecles / Neufvilles Senne

PENNINCKX SEPPE / VANWIJNSBERGHE QUINTEN Meerdaal Leuven

LAMBRECHTS KOBE / NOURESCU BOGDAN Smash Aarschot / TTC Sukarti

MARTINO LOUCA / CULOT TEO Gpv Ath / Le Centre

GEERTS MIL / DABEK YANNICK Nodo / Salamander

HENNAUT TIMO / DANCHENKO MISHA Don Bosco / La Villette

JANSEN KOBE / TEERLINCK LOUIS Schulen / Aarschot

BLOEYAERT ACHIEL / PENSON MAX Rooigem-Gent

VALENCIA LACAMPA JOAQUIM / NOEL MAXIME Piranha / Tourinnes

MEHRJOO SINA / BEERTS BRAM Hurricane / Meerdaal Leuven

MOERKENS MATS / MANNAERTS JULES Geelse / Gierle

CAMBIER FLORIAN / MAECK DELVAUX MATHEO Logis Auderghem

KRZYSCIAK THOMAS / BUYCK AKYO Logis Auderghem

FRANCKINIOULLE OSCAR / LEMAIRE FLORIAN Malonne / Evrehailles


